Volvo Construction Equipment The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey
Q1 2019 Price Pages Pavers 01/01/19 State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

LIST PRICE
VOLVO
Construction Equipment

Pricing Valid From: 01/01/2019
Dealer: Price List Dealer

Model: Volvo P4410B Paver

Description Article Price(USD) Check Order Price
Volvo P4410B Paver P4410B 381,690.00 $381,690
Pump Box w/ Generator PF11002 4,785.00 $4,785
Mat Kontrol® Il with Ultra 3s® sensors PF14002 4,066.00 $4,066
Oscillating push rollers PF15001 4,760.00 $4,760
US Engine PF41001 0.00 $0
Electronic grade & slope system (less control PF51001 3,631.00 $3,631
& sensor)
Work lights front & rear PF56001 2,471.00 $2,471
No Mat Mngement Kit PF83007 0.00 $0
UliMat® 16 w/ Power Crown & Slope Kit w/ PF91007 115,433.00 $115,433
ATIC
TOTAL PRICE STANDARD SPECIFICATION $516,836
OPTIONS
BASIC
Pump Box Selection
Pump-box, non electric screeds PF11001 0.00 |:| -
Front End
Truck hitch PF15002 18,560.00 [] -
Screed Cont-Basic Joint Match
Mechanical Level Control (dual) PF51002 6,530.00 D -
Mechanical Level Control (single) PF51003 4,353.00 L] -
Screed Controls - Mechanical
Mechanical Grade Control (single) PF52001 15,350.00 L] -
Mechanical Grade Control (dual) PF52003 15,762.00 D -
Screed Controls - Sonic V
Sonic Grade and slope PF53001 16,045.00 D -
Sonic Grade no slope PF53003 13,393.00 L] -
Grade Reference System
30" floating beam assembly PF55001 9,312.00 L] -
10" floating beam section PF55002 2,906.00 D -
Beacon
Strobe light PF59001 2,471.00 [] -
SERV
Manuals
Spanish operator's manual PF71001 0.00 L] -
French operator’s manual PF71002 0.00 [] -
OTHER
Auger and Auger Guard Kits
Auger & guard kit for 10" paving PF81001 2,673.00 D -
Auger & guard kit for 12" paving PF81002 4,631.00 D -
4" Auger & guard kit for 14" paving PF81003 7,801.00 L] -

These prices are confidential and any unauthorized disclosure, use (whole or in part) is prohibited.

Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.
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6" Auger & guard kit for 16" paving
8" Auger & guard kit for 18" paving
10" Auger & guard kit for 20" paving
Matrl Handling Feeder Systems
Low material indicator alarm
Mat Mngement Kit W/O Chain Kit
Additional Equipment Options
Operator's umbrella
SCREED
Screed
UliMat® w/ 12" berm
UliMat® w/ 18" berm
UliMat® w/ 24" berm
Screed Extensions - UliMat

Cutoff shoe 6" (Requires PF92402 and/or
PF92403)

LH 6" Cut-Off Shoe Adapter

RH 6" Cut-Off Shoe Adapter

1" Extn. for UliMat® 16 (LH or RH Side)
18" LH taper joint screed extension

18" RH taper joint screed extension

The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey

State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

PF81004
PF81005
PF81006

PF83002
PF83005

PF84001

PF91008
PF91009
PF91010

PF92401

PF92402
PF92403
PF92404
PF92405
PF92406

11,590.00
13,060.00
16,956.00

1,435.00
1,216.00

433.00

123,820.00
122,571.00
127,774.00

312.00

156.00
156.00
2,789.00
8,805.00
8,805.00
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LIST PRICE
VOLVO
Construction Equipment

Pricing Valid From: 01/01/2019
Dealer: Price List Dealer

Model: Volvo P7110B Paver

Description Article Price(USD) Check Order Price
Volvo P7110B Paver P7110B 454,708.00 $454,708
Oscillating push rollers PF15001 5,044.00 $5,044
Console with reverse layout PF16002 0.00 $0
Smooth Tracks PF17001 0.00 $0
US Engine PF41001 0.00 $0
LED Work Lights PF56005 3,597.00 $3,597
Back up alarm PF59301 1,076.00 $1,076
Model Resistor Plug PF59501 0.00 $0
Standard Auger Motor PF62001 0.00 $0
Flow Gates PF63001 4,719.00 $4,719
Conveyor reverse PF83003 2,918.00 $2,918
Auger reverse PF83004 1,608.00 $1,608
Screed Assist - float, power, lock PF84003 702.00 $702
Tow point indicator PF84008 965.00 $965
Jumper Cable studs LH PF84024 0.00 $0
Emergency Drive PF84027 3,888.00 $3,888
North American PF87001 0.00 $0
Deluxe Wash Down System PF84102 3,153.00 $3,153
Caretrack Subscription Advanc PF85003 1,436.00 $1,436
De-Activate SAT PF85010 0.00 $0
CareTrack 4 YR Subscr PF85011 0.00 $0
Omni 318 PF91029 153,334.00 $153,334
Striker Plate; Power PF92341 8,654.00 $8,654
TOTAL PRICE STANDARD SPECIFICATION $645,802
OPTIONS
BASIC

Front End
Truck hitch PF15002 19,667.00 [] -
No Push Roller PF15003 308.00 L] -

Mandatory Track Selection
Lug Tracks PF17002 0.00 L] -
EL

Screed Controls - Mechanical
Blaw Kontrol Single PF52005 14,350.00 D -
Blaw Kontrol Dual PF52006 14,938.00 L] -

Screed Controls - Sonic V
Blaw Kontrol Single (Sonic) PF53005 17,925.00 L] -
Blaw Kontrol Dual (Sonic) PF53006 20,192.00 D -

Grade Reference System
30" floating beam assembly PF55001 9,867.00 D -
10" floating beam section PF55002 3,091.00 |:| -

These prices are confidential and any unauthorized disclosure, use (whole or in part) is prohibited.
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Lights
Balloon light PF56002 4,218.00 [] -
No Work Light Option PF56003 0.00 L] -
Work Light Options
No Work Light Option PF56003 0.00 L] -
Work Light (Halogen) Option PF56004 2,569.00 [] -
Light tower PF58001 24,473.00 L] -
Beacon
Strobe light PF59001 2,620.00 L] -
Hydraulics
Auger Motor
High Torque Auger Motor PF62002 4,274.00 |:| -
Flow Gate
No Flow Gates PF63002 1,544.00 [] -
SERV
Manuals
Spanish operator’'s manual PF71001 0.00 D -
French operator’s manual PF71002 0.00 [] -
Service Analyzer
Service Analyzer Kit PF72001 1,490.00 [] -
Service Analyzer Manual PF72002 62.00 L] -
OTHER
Auger and Auger Guard Kits
4" Auger & guard kit for 14" paving PF81003 5,891.00 [] -
6" Auger & guard kit for 16" paving PF81004 9,868.00 L] -
8" Auger & guard kit for 18" paving PF81005 12,787.00 [] -
10" Auger & guard kit for 20" paving PF81006 17,376.00 L] -
12" Auger & guard kit for 22" paving PF81007 21,231.00 [] -
14" Auger & guard kit for 24" paving PF81008 24,729.00 L] -
16" Auger & guard kit for 26 paving PF81009 29,294.00 D -
Matrl Handling Feeder Systems
Low material indicator alarm PF83002 1,519.00 D -
Additional Equipment Options
Operator's umbrella PF84001 459.00 [] -
Radiator Inlet Screen PF84005 911.00 L] -
Hopper Extension PF84022 988.00 D -
Power outlet box, 3 receptacle PF84023 1,552.00 L] -
Air Cleaner Inlet Extension PF84025 602.00 [] -
Augur Box Widmnt Kit, 1" Plate PF84032 3,950.00 L] -
Hydraulics for Mixer Tub
MixerTub Hydraulics w/o clutch PF89002 7,613.00 L] -
WASH DOWN SYSTEM
Base Wash Down System PF84101 2,312.00 L] -
Automatic Grade Slope
Bracket Kit; AGS PF81020 440.00 L] -
SCREED
Screed
No Screed PF91025 1,545.00 [] -
UliMat® 200 PF91031 154,657.00 L] -
UliMat® 200 w/18" Berm PF91032 157,127.00 [] -
OptiMat 320-R PF91036 153,432.00 L] -
Screed Extensions - Omni 318
1" Bolt-on Screed Extension w/ Heat PF92301 6,431.00 |:| -

These prices are confidential and any unauthorized disclosure, use (whole or in part) is prohibited.
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18" (457 mm) Bolt-on Taper Joint Extension

Endgate Heater LH and RH
1" Bolt On Ext w/Heat & Vib (LH or RH)
2’ Bolt-on Extension w/Heat
Endgates

Screed Extensions - UliMat
18" LH taper joint screed extension
18" RH taper joint screed extension
1" Bolt On Extension w/ heat (LH or RH)
Endgate Heater LH and RH
Endgates

Additional Screed Options
Manual, Spanish, Screed
Manual, French, Screed
Screed remote control

Omni 318 Pre-Strike-Off
Striker Plate, Manual

Optimat 320R Depth Crank Options
LH ACME Depth Crank
LH Ball Depth Crank
RH ACME Depth Crank
RH Ball Depth Crank

Screed Extensions Optimat 320R
16 Inch Bolt-on Extension w/heat
28 Inch Bolt-on Extension w/heat

Optimat 320R Screed Options
Heater unit; end gate shoe
End gate LH heated safety shoe
End gate RH heated safety shoe
End gate LH heated pivot shoe
End gate RH heated pivot shoe
Ext. kit; wide width prestrike

The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey
State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

PF92304

PF92306
PF92307
PF92308
PF92309

PF92405
PF92406
PF92409
PF92410
PF92411

PF92518
PF92523
PF92521

PF92340

PF92531
PF92532
PF92533
PF92534

PF92607
PF92608

PF92601
PF92602
PF92603
PF92604
PF92605
PF92606

8,805.00

2,417.00
6,839.00
12,322.00
5,182.00

8,805.00
8,805.00
6,022.00
2,417.00
5,182.00

0.00
0.00
3,104.00

4,698.00

1,5676.00
1,051.00
1,5676.00
1,051.00

6,831.00
9,984.00

6,831.00
5,255.00
5,255.00
5,255.00
5,255.00
2,102.00

poodoo oo o dood oo goood dood 4
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LIST PRICE
VOLVO
Construction Equipment

Pricing Valid From: 01/01/2019
Dealer: Price List Dealer

Model: Volvo P7170B Paver

Description Article Price(USD) Check Order Price
Volvo P7170B Paver P7170B 378,320.00 $378,320
Oscillating push rollers PF15001 5,044.00 $5,044
Console with reverse layout PF16002 0.00 $0
Tires (with ballast) PF17003 0.00 $0
4 Wheel Drive (2 front + rear wheels) PF18002 14,279.00 $14,279
US Engine PF41001 0.00 $0
LED Work Lights PF56005 3,597.00 $3,597
Back up alarm PF59301 1,076.00 $1,076
Model Resistor Plug PF59501 0.00 $0
Standard Auger Motor PF62001 0.00 $0
Flow Gates PF63001 4,719.00 $4,719
Conveyor reverse PF83003 2,918.00 $2,918
Auger reverse PF83004 1,608.00 $1,608
Screed Assist - float, power, lock PF84003 702.00 $702
Tow point indicator PF84008 965.00 $965
Jumper Cable studs LH PF84024 0.00 $0
Emergency Drive PF84028 3,888.00 $3,888
North American PF87001 0.00 $0
Base Wash Down System PF84101 2,312.00 $2,312
Caretrack Subscription Advanc PF85003 1,436.00 $1,436
De-Activate SAT PF85010 0.00 $0
CareTrack 4 YR Subscr PF85011 0.00 $0
UliMat® 200 PF91031 154,657.00 $154,657
TOTAL PRICE STANDARD SPECIFICATION $575,521
OPTIONS
BASIC
Front End
Truck hitch PF15002 19,667.00 [] -
No Push Roller PF15003 308.00 L] -
Front Wheel Drive Selection
No Front Wheel Drive (rear only) PF18001 0.00 L] -
6 Wheel Drive (4 front + rear wheels) PF18003 24,832.00 D -
EL
Screed Controls - Mechanical
Blaw Kontrol Single PF52005 14,350.00 L] -
Blaw Kontrol Dual PF52006 14,938.00 D -
Screed Controls - Sonic V
Blaw Kontrol Single (Sonic) PF53005 17,925.00 D -
Blaw Kontrol Dual (Sonic) PF53006 20,192.00 L] -
Grade Reference System
30" floating beam assembly PF55001 9,867.00 L] -

These prices are confidential and any unauthorized disclosure, use (whole or in part) is prohibited.

Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.
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10" floating beam section PF55002 3,091.00 D -
Lights
Balloon light PF56002 4,218.00 L] -
No Work Light Option PF56003 0.00 [] -
Work Light Options
No Work Light Option PF56003 0.00 [] -
Work Light (Halogen) Option PF56004 2,569.00 L] -
Light tower PF58001 24,473.00 [] -
Beacon
Strobe light PF59001 2,620.00 [] -
Hydraulics
Auger Motor
High Torque Auger Motor PF62002 4,274.00 L] -
Flow Gate
No Flow Gates PF63002 1,544.00 L] -
SERV
Manuals
Spanish operator’s manual PF71001 0.00 |:| -
French operator's manual PF71002 0.00 L] -
Service Analyzer
Service Analyzer Kit PF72001 1,490.00 L] -
Service Analyzer Manual PF72002 62.00 [] -
OTHER
Auger and Auger Guard Kits
4" Auger & guard kit for 14" paving PF81003 5,891.00 L] -
6" Auger & guard kit for 16" paving PF81004 9,868.00 [] -
8" Auger & guard kit for 18" paving PF81005 12,787.00 L] -
10" Auger & guard kit for 20" paving PF81006 17,376.00 [] -
12" Auger & guard kit for 22" paving PF81007 21,231.00 L] -
14" Auger & guard kit for 24" paving PF81008 24,729.00 D -
16" Auger & guard kit for 26" paving PF81009 29,294.00 L] -
Matrl Handling Feeder Systems
Low material indicator alarm PF83002 1,519.00 L] -
Additional Equipment Options
Operator's umbrella PF84001 459.00 L] -
Radiator Inlet Screen PF84005 911.00 [] -
Hopper Extension PF84022 1,552.00 D -
Power outlet box, 3 receptacle PF84023 1,552.00 D -
Air Cleaner Inlet Extension PF84025 602.00 L] -
Outer Chain Curtain PF84026 773.00 [] -
Auger Box Widmnt Kit, 1" Plate PF84032 3,950.00 L] -
Hydraulics for Mixer Tub
MixerTub Hydraulics w/o clutch PF89002 7,613.00 L] -
WASH DOWN SYSTEM
Deluxe Wash Down System PF84102 3,153.00 L] -
Automatic Grade Slope
Bracket Kit; AGS PF81020 440.00 L] -
SCREED
Screed
No Screed PF91025 1,545.00 [] -
Omni 318 PF91029 153,334.00 L] -
UliMat® 200 w/18" Berm PF91032 157,127.00 [] -
OptiMat 320-R PF91036 153,432.00 L] -

These prices are confidential and any unauthorized disclosure, use (whole or in part) is prohibited.

Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.
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Screed Extensions - Omni 318

1" Bolt-on Screed Extension w/ Heat PF92301 6,431.00 |:| -
18" (457 mm) Bolt-on Taper Joint Extension PF92304 8,805.00 D -
Endgate Heater LH and RH PF92306 2,417.00 D -
1" Bolt On Ext w/Heat & Vib (LH or RH) PF92307 6,839.00 [] -
2’ Bolt-on Extension w/Heat PF92308 12,322.00 D -
Endgates PF92309 5,182.00 [] -
Screed Extensions - UliMat
18" LH taper joint screed extension PF92405 8,805.00 |:| -
18" RH taper joint screed extension PF92406 8,805.00 D -
1" Bolt On Extension w/ heat (LH or RH) PF92409 6,022.00 [] -
Endgate Heater LH and RH PF92410 2,417.00 D -
Endgates PF92411 5,182.00 [] -
Additional Screed Options
Manual, Spanish, Screed PF92518 0.00 |:| -
Manual, French, Screed PF92523 0.00 D -
Screed remote control PF92521 3,104.00 |:| -
Omni 318 Pre-Strike-Off
Striker Plate, Manual PF92340 4,698.00 [] -
Striker Plate; Power PF92341 8,654.00 L] -
Depth Crank Options
LH ACME Depth Crank PF92531 1,576.00 L] -
LH Ball Depth Crank PF92532 1,051.00 [] -
RH ACME Depth Crank PF92533 1,576.00 L] -
RH Ball Depth Crank PF92534 1,051.00 [] -
Screed Extensions Optimat 320R
16 Inch Bolt-on Extension w/heat PF92607 6,831.00 [] -
28 Inch Bolt-on Extension w/heat PF92608 9,984.00 L] -
Optimat 320R Screed Options
Heater unit; end gate shoe PF92601 6,831.00 L] -
End gate LH heated safety shoe PF92602 5,255.00 D -
End gate RH heated safety shoe PF92603 5,255.00 L] -
End gate LH heated pivot shoe PF92604 5,255.00 D -
End gate RH heated pivot shoe PF92605 5,255.00 L] -
Ext. kit; wide width prestrike PF92606 2,102.00 D -

These prices are confidential and any unauthorized disclosure, use (whole or in part) is prohibited.
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